
 

 
Sales & Credit Department Contacts  
Ontario, CA 
 
 

Toll Free: (866) 608-1952      

Phone: (909) 364-8517     

Fax: (909) 944-7050     

Name Title Direct Number E-mail Cell Number 

Erin Ryan Account Executive  erinr@dencosales.com (909) 493-9646 

Marvin Gagnon Account Executive  marving@dencosales.com (909) 241-0511 

Toni Fajardo Account Executive  tonif@dencosales.com (909) 367-0476 

Bret Meacham Equipment Application Specialist  bretm@dencosales.com (909) 367-5032 

Tanya Meacham Branch Operations Manager (909) 266-1804 tanyam@dencosales.com (909) 230-0350 

Jennacye West Customer Service Rep (909) 706-2972 jennacyew@dencosales.com  

Charlie Lopez Customer Service Rep  charliel@dencosales.com  

Jerry Martinson Regional Sales Manager (925) 822-0101 jerrym@dencosales.com (925) 270-5888 

Jack Lanz CFO (303) 209-4248 jackl@dencosales.com  

Diana Mondragon Credit Department (303) 209-4231 dianam@dencosales.com  

Credit Department Fax  (303) 209-4251   
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